
Spring 2015 Rec Teams/Coaches
One row = one team (ex. Almassy/Gnatt = one team) / Red highlight = AGC (Age Group Coordinator)

Age Day Time Location Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach
Andre De Winter Ricardo Flores Dan Needle

dewinter@bellsouth.net rflores@rgflores.com danneedle@aol.com
Kari Mackey Keri Bulloch

kmacke2@emory.edu keri.bulloch@gmail.com
James Warner Juan Carlos Manosalva

james@w3design.me juankmanosalva@hotmail.com
Josh Moore David Paul

jdmoore@hotmail.com dartpaul@gmail.com
Robert McBurney Jay Weaver

robert.mcburney@fultoncountyga.gov jay@wwcompany.com
Jeff Brown Brett Byrnes Daniel Sanchez

jeffbrown07@gmail.com brett.byrnes2@gmail.com dnunos24@gmail.com
Anthony Mangino

tmangino@gmail.com
Joel Danner Ryan Conway

danner09@gmail.com ryan@ryanconway.com
Brett Almassy Josh Gnatt

almassyboys@gmail.com joshgnatt@gmail.com
Steve Lail

stevensteifen@yahoo.com
Kristen Smeby Meredith Levens

kristen.smeby@gmail.com mere19ml@gmail.com
Phil Amon Chris  Geganto

Philip_Amon@homedepot.com cgeganto@gmail.com
Nick Avery Josh Alexander

nickavery@m3companies.com jcalex10@hotmail.com
Age Day Time Location Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach

Kevin McCormack Michael Sickeler
kmac11@gmail.com olen.michaels@yahoo.com

Josh Morris Milosh Stankovic
josh.morris@novelis.com milosh.stankovic@metrobrokers.com

Brad Carter David Mimnaughs
carterbc@me.com susananddavidm@icloud.com
Shawn McCollough Michalena Sukenik

smccollough@hotmail.com michalena.sukenik@gmail.com
RM Lathan Malik Mahmoud

rmlathan@gmail.com mmm6310@ymail.com
Bret Williams Ben Johnson

brw12345@hotmail.com ben@westeggcafe.com
Nicole Mason Zach Pousman

c.nicolemason77@gmail.com zach@thinky.org
Jenny Richman Joe Kay

jlaw1099@yahoo.com joeykay415@gmail.com
Joel Betts

betts.joel@gmail.com
Chris Yates Mike Dyer

cty1225@gmail.com mikeadyer@hotmail.com
Dave Baddley Robert Marlowe

baddleyd@gmail.com rmarlowe2004@yahoo.com
Jean D'Amico Justin Dailey Jamie Blackburn

jeandamico@gmail.com jmdailey16@gmail.com jamie.blackburn@gmail.com
Inan Temelkuran Paul Wilcox

espaninan@yahoo.com dyeryn@hotmail.com
Michael Lawrence Stephen Griffin

mclawrenc@gmail.com stephen@eyeswidegames.com
Tory Noto Keith Flemming

tory_noto@yahoo.com keith.e.fleming@chase.com
Mo Sabani Samantha Rein Jeff Mapen

mosabnani@yahoo.com srein@bellsouth.net jeff.mapen@nelsonmullins.com
Brian Trulock

bdtrulock@yahoo.com
Michael Ayling Joe Alcock

mjayling@yahoo.com joe@rutledge-alcock.com
Jenny Rutherford Matt Tester Brad Sheehan

rutherford.jenny@gmail.com mattandvirginia@gmail.com brad.sheehan@expressjet.com
Age Day Time Location Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach

Jamie Blackburn Amanda Mattingly
jamie.blackburn@gmail.com mattinglyac@gmail.com

Alex Diaz-Williamson Glen Manjos Jeff Anderson
adiazwi@comcast.net glenmanjos@gmail.com jeff.anderson@awac.com

Shawn Kowalewski Jerry Doyle
shawn.f.kowalewski@wellsfargoadvisors.com jerry.doyle@mckesson.com

Bryan Hausner
bryan.hausner@gmail.com

Matt Hall Michael Medor
hooligantmh@gmail.com michael.d.medor@gmail.com

Heather Hallett Trevor Chamberlain Dan Carter
heather.hallett@hallettcapital.com trevorjchamberlain@gmail.com dcarter@eco-tech.net

Christina Hudson Jessy Molina
christinanhudson@gmail.com jessy.molina@yahoo.com

Crawford Humphreys
crawfhumphreys@comcast.net

Manuel Kingsley Kara Coffee Scott Nash
manuel.kingsley@gmail.com kara.coffee@specialcounsel.com snash@uwalumni.com

Sam Heys Jay Weaver Becky James
samheys@yahoo.com jay@wwcompany.com beckysivilsjames@gmail.com
Noelle York-Simmons Kurt Lofters
noelleys@gmail.com kflofters@yahoo.com

JC Hillis Jeff Belkin
johnchillis@yahoo.com jeff.belkin@alston.com

Todd Robles Kirk Benson Katherine Benson
trobles56@yahoo.com kirkabenson@gmail.com kaweeks@gmail.com

Tony Farnum
tonyfarnum@puretennis.net

Craig Kelly Michael Perry
craigermac13@gmail.com cmikeperry@gmail.com

Paola Messina Josh Weinrobe
pmessina@genre.com josh.weinrobe@turner.com

Anis Hadj-Taieb
ahadjtaieb@gmail.com

Adam Stubin Drew Dinwiddie
astubin@bellsouth.net drewddpt@gmail.com
Domenick Treschitta Betty Treschitta

domenick.treschitta@historicalconcepts.com bettywt65@gmail.com
John Centner Kevin Ballew Tony Mossing

john@centner.org kevinballew15@gmail.com rx3521@att.com
James Warner

james@w3design.me
Zach Roberts Rick Barron

U6 Coed

Monday 5:15 Candler

Thursday 5:15 Candler

Friday 5:15 Candler

U4 Coed Saturday 8:30 Howard

U5 Coed

Tuesday 5:15 Candler

Wednesday 5:15 Candler

Friday 5:15 Candler
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tozachroberts@gmail.com rbarron_2@msn.com
Age Day Time Location Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach

Mo Sabani Joel Reed
mosabnani@yahoo.com lizaandjoel@gmail.com

Steve Spence Dave Hosking
sspence27@gmail.com davidhosking@comcast.net

Richard Woodcock Bowman Garrett Lillania Shah
rjwatlrad@gmail.com bowmangarrett@cox.net lillania.shah@gmail.com

Brandon Kirby
brandon@escapepod.com

Nikhil Chanani Bart Lester Daniel Frilingos
nchanani@stanfordalumni.org blester@oakrep.com djfrilingos@mac.com

Milosh Stankovic Darren Martin Brady Lum
milosh.stankovic@metrobrokers.com darrenjamesmartin@yahoo.com brady@lum.net

Aaron Kowan Travis Riney
aaronkowan@gmail.com tjriney@yahoo.com

Chris Coffee Andrew Lerch
ccoffee@choicetechgroup.com ajlerch@gmail.com

Jeff Strawser Todd Chandler
jcstraw@bellsouth.net hickhoppin@hotmail.com

Phil Taylor Chris Cunningham
philtaylor0@yahoo.com chris_cunningham75@yahoo.com

Jeremy Gustafson Allan Soave
jeremygustafson@gmail.com asoave@mindspring.com

Scott Wilson John Clowser Eric Anderson
scottwilson@coca-cola.com jclowser@msn.com anderej@msn.com

Katherine Wood Danielle Ryan Robert Marlowe
kparkwood@hotmail.com deeryan33@hotmail.com rmarlowe2004@yahoo.com

Paul Hotchkiss Scott  Morris Andrew Mackler
paulhotchkiss@bellsouth.net smorris@blurworkshop.com andrewmackler@gmail.com

Dave Sibilsky
david.sibilsky@gapac.com

Age Day Time Location Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach
John Saddington Michael Gabriel

johnsaddington@gmail.com michael@mgabriel.org
Burt Holland Scott Lenhart Kevin Seefried

burt@encyclomedia.net scottlenhart@gmail.com kevin@twinengines.com
Jen Heller Josh Parsons Howie Jenkins

atlantahellers@gmail.com josh.parsons@oracle.com howiesankofa@gmail.com
Keegan Kettering Ryan Locke

kkettering@hortonworks.com ryan@principlebuildersgroup.com
Tony Mossing Raj Valvani

rx3521@att.com valvani@gmail.com
Scott Steiding Justin Wilde Leigh Wilde

scottsteiding@gmail.com justinwilde@yahoo.com lelswilde@yahoo.com
Anton Forbes-Roberts Marshall Norseng Ben Woodruff

forbesroberts@gmail.com mnorseng@gmail.com bjw2183@yahoo.com
Chris Reid Carlos Restrepo

chrisrd73@gmail.com aidymayen@gmail.com
Phil Amon Jason Villar

Philip_Amon@homedepot.com jason.villar@att.net
Matt Matthews Freddie Luster

matt.matthews40@gmail.com FreddyLuster@gmail.com
Robert Kilpatrick Arjan Wietsma Brian Bacon

rkilpatr@gmail.com  arjan_wietsma@yahoo.com baconcb00@gmail.com
Max Forstater Sean Randall

max.forstater@gmail.com srandallphoto@me.com

Age Day Time Location Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach
Mike Dyer Jim Bilotto

mikeadyer@hotmail.com jimbilotto@yahoo.com
Alex Diaz-Williamson Heather Collins

adiazwi@comcast.net heatcollheather@aol.com
Chris Scarborough Lewis Amos

scarborough@emory.edu lewis.amos@gmail.com
Michael Lawrence Andrew Johnson

mclawrenc@gmail.com bajohnson1973@gmail.com
Lusine Mirzakhanyan Karen Marchisen

mirzakhanyan@gmail.com kgcuts@mindspring.com
Will Kelbaugh David Stevens

willkelbaugh@gmail.com davidastevens@gmail.com
Marc Craighead Steve Glickauf

marccraighead@greenehead.com sglickauf@gmail.com
Joel Kimmons Eric Gibney

jkimmons@outlook.com egibney@gmail.com
Jerry Doyle Ken Blackledge Katy Stout

jerry.doyle@mckesson.com kblackledge@aol.com katy@speechsourceatlanta.com
John Blackmon David Mook Nathan Bolster

j.blackmon@tencate.com dmook@centergygroup.com nb@ampersandcreates.com
Eddy Nahmias

enahmias@gsu.edu

Age Day Time Location Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach
John Perantoni Dameion Dorsner

jperantoni@red-level.com dameion.dorsner@gmail.com
Chris Draper Karen Draper

drapervoip@gmail.com karencdraper@gmail.com
Brent Collins Michael Sickeler

brenton.m.collins@gmail.com olen.michaels@yahoo.com
Mark Milam Tim Hart

tenstory@me.com tmhart68@gmail.com
Jon Jaffin Haskell Beckham

jjaffin@gmail.com beckham@gatech.edu
Tunde Coker Steven Borders

coker@engineer.com pjborders@comcast.net
Gavin Drummond Chris Hartley David Griffin

gavin.drummond@gmail.com calyope7@gmail.com dmalombe@gmail.com
Bill Campbell Nick Cook

bcampbell@microstrategy.com lufc@comcast.net
Age Day Time Location Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach

Dave Howland Ehsan Kattoula Robert Zegarra Fernandez-Baca
dhowland@kippatlantacollegiate.org ekattoula@comcast.net robertzfb@hotmail.com

Eric Gregory Jenny Richman

5:45 Howard

Tuesday & Thursday 5:30 - 7:00 PM Toomer

 

    

U10 Coed

Monday & Wednesday 5:30 - 7:00 PM Toomer

U7/U8 Girls Only

Tuesday 5:45 Howard

Friday 5:45 Howard

Wednesday 5:20 Candler

Wednesday

 

Howard

U8 Coed

U7 Coed

Wednesday 5:45

Thursday 5:45 Howard

Friday 5:45 Howard

Monday 5:45

Friday

Howard

Tuesday 5:45 Howard

Game Reschedule Day Game Reschedule DayGame Reschedule Day

5:45 Howard

Thursday 5:45 Howard

Game Reschedule Day Game Reschedule Day Game Reschedule Day

5:45 Howard Game Reschedule Day Game Reschedule Day Game Reschedule Day

Wednesday 5:45 Howard

Monday
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eric.gregory@emory.edu jlaw1099@yahoo.com
Marc Auger Dave Smith

mauger_one@yahoo.com dave@joelandgranot.com
John Macauley Amy Macklin

jmacauley@starkeymtg.com amymacklin@yahoo.com
Romey Connell Todd Harlicka

romey@romeyconnell.com harlicka@cornerstone-ip.com
Kelly Hoskinson John Horn

kelhoskinson@hotmail.com john.horn@usdoj.gov
Age Day Time Location Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach

Alton Dubarie Steve Goff
dubarierise@yahoo.com stevegoff1@bellsouth.net

Derwin Palmer Rose Rocker
palmerderwin@gmail.com roserocker.7@gmail.com

David Willis Jon Cooper Joe Robertson
drwillis1@mac.com coopsports@comcast.net joe_robertson@fanniemae.com
Meredith Kenyon Marco Zucchi

kenyonmeredith@gmail.com mzucchi@itknowledge.biz
Steve Soto Drew Goines

sotonliz@gmail.com drewbgoines@gmail.com
Age Day Time Location Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach

Luca Romagnoli Stephen Roode Roberto Contreras-Murillo, Jr.
luca@figopasta.com sroode@gmail.com rcontrerasmurillo1@student.gsu.edu

Nicola Vidali Jerry Hudson
esperant@mindspring.com jerry1080@gmail.com

Alan Erisman TC Moore
ajsoccercoach@yahoo.com tseam@aol.com

Larry Dowd John Latting
larry.dowd@mindspring.com fohlin@jhu.edu

U16 Boys Monday & Thursday 6:30 - 8:00 PM Howard

U14 Coed Tuesday & Thursday 6:30 - 8:00 PM Howard

U14 Girls Tuesday & Thursday 6:30 - 8:00 PM Howard

U12 Girls
6:30 - 8:00 PM Austin

6:30 - 8:00 PM Austin

U16 Girls Tuesday & Thursday 6:30 - 8:00 PM Howard

U12 Coed
Monday & Wednesday 6:30 - 8:00 PM Howard

Tuesday & Thursday 6:30 - 8:00 PM Howard

Monday & Wednesday

U10 Girls

Monday & Wednesday 5:30 -7:00 PM Austin

Tuesday & Thursday 5:30 - 7:00 PM Austin
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